SIDE OF
SIDE OF
VERGE BY
VERGE BY
VERGE BY
VERGE BY
VERGE BY
VERGE BY
VERGE BY
VERGE BY
VERGE BY
VERGE BY
VERGE BY
VERGE BY
VERGE BY
VERGE BY
VERGE BY
VERGE BY
opp.

opp.

SIDE OF
SIDE OF
VERGE BY
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
SIDE OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF

BuildingNuml Street
Pieta House L LUCAN HEIGHTS
Pieta House L LUCAN HEIGHTS

entrance
entrance
entrance
entrance
entrance
entrance
entrance
entrance
entrance
entrance
entrance
entrance
entrance
entrance
entrance
entrance
473

47a

1

1

LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS

entrance opp. LUCAN HEIGHTS

62
89
99
18
18
18
109
109
109
107
104
100
98
97
97
91
89
73
72
71
70
70
70
69
59
53

LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
Lucan Heights

Lucan Heights

Lucan Heights

LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS

RequirementType

Fell
Fell
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Stake
Remove stump
Fell
Fell
Fell
Fell
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune



FRONT OF
FRONT OF
SIDE OF

FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
SIDE OF

FRONT OF
FRONT OF
SIDE OF

FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE

53
49
46
44
43
43
42
42

LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS

39 Lucan Roal LUCAN HEIGHTS
2 The Cloister LUCAN HEIGHTS
1 The Cloister LUCAN HEIGHTS

32
31
27
24
19
11
5

3
66
69
70
70
70
102
103
109
114
114
117
117
15
18

LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS
LUCAN HEIGHTS

Prune
Fell
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Remove stump
Remove stump
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune



