Proximity	BuildingNuml	Street	RequirementType
SIDE OF		LUCAN HEIGHTS	Fell
SIDE OF		LUCAN HEIGHTS	Fell
VERGE BY	entrance	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
VERGE BY	entrance	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
VERGE BY	entrance	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
VERGE BY	entrance	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
VERGE BY	entrance	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
VERGE BY	entrance	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
VERGE BY	entrance	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
VERGE BY	entrance	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
VERGE BY	entrance	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
VERGE BY	entrance	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
VERGE BY	entrance	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
VERGE BY	entrance	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
VERGE BY	entrance	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
VERGE BY	entrance	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
VERGE BY	entrance	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
VERGE BY	entrance	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
opp.	47a	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
opp.	47a	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
SIDE OF	1	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
SIDE OF	1	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
VERGE BY	entrance opp.	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
FRONT OF	62	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Stake
FRONT OF	89 89	LUCAN HEIGHTS LUCAN HEIGHTS	Remove stump
	89 99		Remove stump Fell
FRONT OF FRONT OF	89	LUCAN HEIGHTS LUCAN HEIGHTS Lucan Heights	Remove stump Fell Fell
FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF	89 99 18 18	LUCAN HEIGHTS LUCAN HEIGHTS Lucan Heights Lucan Heights	Remove stump Fell Fell Fell
FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF	89 99 18 18	LUCAN HEIGHTS LUCAN HEIGHTS Lucan Heights Lucan Heights Lucan Heights	Remove stump Fell Fell Fell Fell
FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF SIDE OF	89 99 18 18 18 19	LUCAN HEIGHTS LUCAN HEIGHTS Lucan Heights Lucan Heights Lucan Heights LUCAN HEIGHTS	Remove stump Fell Fell Fell
FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF SIDE OF FRONT OF	89 99 18 18 18 19 109	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Remove stump Fell Fell Fell Fell Prune Prune
FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF SIDE OF FRONT OF	89 99 18 18 18 109 109 109	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Remove stump Fell Fell Fell Fell Prune Prune Prune
FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF SIDE OF FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF	89 99 18 18 18 109 109 109 107	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Remove stump Fell Fell Fell Fell Prune Prune Prune Prune Prune
FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF SIDE OF FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF	89 99 18 18 18 109 109 109 107 104	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Remove stump Fell Fell Fell Fell Prune Prune Prune Prune Prune Prune Prune
FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF SIDE OF FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF	89 99 18 18 18 109 109 109 107 104 100	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Remove stump Fell Fell Fell Fell Prune Prune Prune Prune Prune Prune Prune Prune Prune
FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF SIDE OF FRONT OF	89 99 18 18 18 19 109 109 107 104 100 98	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Remove stump Fell Fell Fell Fell Prune
FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF SIDE OF FRONT OF	89 99 18 18 18 19 109 109 107 104 100 98	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Remove stump Fell Fell Fell Fell Prune
FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF SIDE OF FRONT OF	89 99 18 18 18 19 109 109 107 104 100 98 97	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Remove stump Fell Fell Fell Fell Prune
FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF SIDE OF FRONT OF	89 99 18 18 18 18 109 109 109 107 104 100 98 97 97	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Remove stump Fell Fell Fell Fell Prune
FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF SIDE OF FRONT OF	89 99 18 18 18 18 109 109 109 107 104 100 98 97 97 91	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Remove stump Fell Fell Fell Fell Prune
FRONT OF	89 99 18 18 18 18 109 109 109 107 104 100 98 97 97 91 89	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Remove stump Fell Fell Fell Fell Fell Prune
FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF SIDE OF FRONT OF	89 99 18 18 18 18 109 109 109 107 104 100 98 97 97 91 89 73 72	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Remove stump Fell Fell Fell Fell Prune
FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF SIDE OF FRONT OF	89 99 18 18 18 18 109 109 109 107 104 100 98 97 97 91 89 73 72 71	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Remove stump Fell Fell Fell Fell Prune
FRONT OF	89 99 18 18 18 18 109 109 109 107 104 100 98 97 97 91 89 73 72 71 70	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Remove stump Fell Fell Fell Fell Fell Prune
FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF SIDE OF FRONT OF	89 99 18 18 18 18 109 109 109 107 104 100 98 97 97 91 89 73 72 71 70 70	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Remove stump Fell Fell Fell Fell Fell Prune
FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF SIDE OF FRONT OF	89 99 18 18 18 18 109 109 109 107 104 100 98 97 97 91 89 73 72 71 70 70	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Remove stump Fell Fell Fell Fell Fell Prune
FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF SIDE OF FRONT OF	89 99 18 18 18 18 109 109 109 107 104 100 98 97 97 91 89 73 72 71 70 70 70 69	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Remove stump Fell Fell Fell Fell Fell Prune
FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF FRONT OF SIDE OF FRONT OF	89 99 18 18 18 18 109 109 109 107 104 100 98 97 97 91 89 73 72 71 70 70	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Remove stump Fell Fell Fell Fell Fell Prune

FRONT OF	53	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
FRONT OF	49	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Fell
SIDE OF	46	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
FRONT OF	44	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
FRONT OF	43	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
FRONT OF	43	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
FRONT OF	42	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
FRONT OF	42	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
SIDE OF	39 Lucan Road	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
FRONT OF	2 The Cloister	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Remove stump
FRONT OF	1 The Cloister	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Remove stump
SIDE OF	32	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
FRONT OF	31	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
FRONT OF	27	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
FRONT OF	24	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
FRONT OF	19	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
FRONT OF	11	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
FRONT OF	5	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
FRONT OF	3	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
OPPOSITE	66	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
OPPOSITE	69	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
OPPOSITE	70	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
OPPOSITE	70	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
OPPOSITE	70	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
OPPOSITE	102	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
OPPOSITE	103	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
OPPOSITE	109	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
OPPOSITE	114	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
OPPOSITE	114	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
OPPOSITE	117	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
OPPOSITE	117	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
OPPOSITE	15	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
OPPOSITE	18	LUCAN HEIGHTS	Prune
·			